Bidirectional Self-Resetting/Remote-Set Governors for Roped Hydraulic Elevators
SELF-RESETTING / REMOTE-SET GOVERNORS
Quality Elevator Products, Inc.  •  7760 Merrimac Ave. Niles IL 60714   •  Phone: (847) 581-0085   •   Fax: (847) 581-0095   •   www.qualityelev.com
Description
LK-Style Bidirectional Self-Resetting/Remote-Set Governors,
designed to test the safeties from remote location or nearby. LK200
suited for residential elevators using 1/4” rope. LK315 perfect for
commercial 3/8” rope applications. Bidirectional rotation of the

Governor
Model
Trip Speed
FPM
Safety Switch
Reset
LK 200 63 63 Manual
LK 200 75 75 Manual
LK 315 175 Manual
LK 315-210 210 Manual
LK 315-280 280 Manual
LK 315-337 337 Manual
LK 315-415 415 Manual
LK 315-452 452 Manual
LK 315-475 475 Manual
LK 315-175R 175 Remote or Manual
LK 315-210R 210 Remote or Manual
LK 315-280R 280 Remote or Manual
LK 315-337R 337 Remote or Manual
LK 315-452R 452 Remote or Manual
Model LK-COVER
Heavy duty, injection molded, semi-transparent governor
plastic safety cover, 1/8” wall thickness,
15.2”W x 14.2”H x 11.2”D